Instruction
Manual
CHANGING PLACES
CARE ENVIRONMENTS
HYGIENE ROOMS
GoLift - INSTRUCTION MANUAL
01634 949988 | carespaces@wealdenrehab.com | carespaces.co.uk | | 2
Contents

Check emergency stop cord •
** Check emergency lowering device •
*Annual load test with SWL (maximum safe working load) •
Ensure the end stops are installed •
* In accordance to the ISO 10535 Standard “Hoists for the transfer of disabled persons – Requirements and test
methods” an inspection should be performed on the GoLift at least once a year. This inspection should be performed
by a qualified technician and should include a working load test of one (1) lifting cycle with the maximum load.
** These two functions must be checked by a qualified technical to ensure the essential performance of the GoLift.
Do not operate the GoLift until any issues discovered during the inspection have been addressed by a certified
technician.
GoLift - INSTRUCTION MANUAL
01634 949988 | carespaces@wealdenrehab.com | carespaces.co.uk | | 17
GoTrack Systems and
Support Structure
Description Part Number Length xWidth xHeight Weight permetre Material
Regular TRK-REG-150 150 x 2.63 x 2.36" / 3800 x 67 x 60mm 8.3 lbs / 3.77 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Regular TRK-REG-120 120 x 2.63 x 2.36" / 3000 x 67 x 60mm 8.3 lbs / 3.77 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Regular TRK-REG-180 180 x 2.63 x 2.36" / 4500 x 67 x 60mm 8.3 lbs / 3.77 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Regular TRK-REG-240 240 x 2.63 x 2.36" / 6100 x 67 x 60mm 8.3 lbs / 3.77 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Double TRK-DBL-120 120 x 2.63 x 3.55" / 3050 x 67 x 90mm 10.4 lbs / 4.72 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Double TRK-DBL-150 150 x 2.63 x 3.55" / 3800 x 67 x 90mm 10.4 lbs / 4.72 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Double TRK-DBL-180 180 x 2.63 x 3.55" / 4500 x 67 x 90mm 10.4 lbs / 4.72 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Triple TRK-TRP-156 156 x 2.63 x 5.75" / 4000 x 67 x 146mm 12.4 lbs / 5.65 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Triple TRK-TRP-315 315 x 2.63 x 5.75" / 8000 x 67 x 146mm 12.4 lbs / 5.65 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Triple TRK-TRP-240 240 x 2.63 x 5.75" / 6100 x 67 x 146mm 12.4 lbs / 5.65 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Custom Custom lengths in any track type available upon request
GoTrack Configurations
We offer three different track profiles, as well as
modular and custom configurations that come in: